288 www.guvenal.net
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Order:
PP.. x A x L x T
Order Example:
PPK x 250 x 250 x 5
A L T
250
250
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
15
20
25
30
40
50
60
70
80
Order Code d L L1 h h1 r
G57.2 40 40 60 45 32 50 18
G57.2 50 50 80 60 40 63 23
G57.2 63 63 80 60 51 86 35
Order Code Pin
Diameter d L e k Max.
Press
G56.1 50 40 50 70 8 25 16%
G56.1 63 50 63 80 8 30 12%
A L T
500
1000
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
A L T
250
500
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
15
20
25
30
40
50
60
70
80
A L T
500
1000